


Team Standing
Meet: Nebraska vs Iowa
Date: 2/05/2017

Page: 1
2/05/2017 3:19pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Nebraska  49.050  49.325  49.050  49.400 196.825
 2 Iowa  48.775  49.050  48.775  49.125 195.725
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Nebraska vs Iowa Page: 1
Date: 2/05/2017 2/05/2017 3:20pm

Nebraska Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Danielle Breen   9.800   9.875
 103 Sienna Crouse   9.700   9.900   9.775   9.900  39.275
 104 Abbie Epperson   9.675
 105 Sierra Hassel   9.700
 106 Taylor Houchin   9.875   9.800   9.800   9.875  39.350
 108 Jennie Laeng   9.850   9.875   9.725   9.850  39.300
 109 Ashley Lambert   9.800   9.850   9.925
 112 Megan Schweihofer   9.825   9.900   9.325   9.850  38.900
 113 Kami Shows   9.750
 114 Grace Williams   9.875   9.825

Totals:  49.050  49.325  49.050  49.400 196.825

Iowa Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 120 Savannah Borman   9.800
 121 Misty-Jade Carlson   9.700
 122 Nicole Chow   9.825
 123 Mollie Drenth   9.825   9.775   9.750   9.825  39.175
 127 Clair Kaji   9.800   9.775   9.850
 130 Angel Metcalf   9.700   9.825   8.950   9.775  38.250
 131 Lexi Mura   9.750   9.825
 132 Maria Ortiz   9.725
 133 Rose Piorkowski   9.825
 135 Lanie Snyder   9.075   9.850
 136 Charlotte Sullivan   9.625   9.800   9.625   9.825
 138 Nikki Youd   9.725
 139 Melissa Zurawski   9.700   9.850   9.775

Totals:  48.775  49.050  48.775  49.125 195.725

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Nebraska vs Iowa
Date: 2/05/2017

Page: 1
2/05/2017 3:20pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  106 Taylor Houchin Nebraska   9.875
  2  108 P Jennie Laeng Nebraska   9.850
  3  112 Megan Schweihofer Nebraska   9.825
  3  133 Rose Piorkowski Iowa   9.825
  3  123 Mollie Drenth Iowa   9.825
  6  109 Ashley Lambert Nebraska   9.800
  7  132 Maria Ortiz Iowa   9.725
  8  103 Sienna Crouse Nebraska   9.700
  8  130 Angel Metcalf Iowa   9.700
  8  139 Melissa Zurawski Iowa   9.700
 11  104 P Abbie Epperson Nebraska   9.675
 12  136 Charlotte Sullivan Iowa   9.625

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Nebraska vs Iowa
Date: 2/05/2017

Page: 1
2/05/2017 3:20pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  103 Sienna Crouse Nebraska   9.900
  1  112 P Megan Schweihofer Nebraska   9.900
  3  108 Jennie Laeng Nebraska   9.875
  4  109 Ashley Lambert Nebraska   9.850
  4  139 Melissa Zurawski Iowa   9.850
  6  130 Angel Metcalf Iowa   9.825
  7  106 Taylor Houchin Nebraska   9.800
  7  100 Danielle Breen Nebraska   9.800
  7  127 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.800
  7  136 Charlotte Sullivan Iowa   9.800
 11  123 Mollie Drenth Iowa   9.775
 12  131 Lexi Mura Iowa   9.750

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Nebraska vs Iowa
Date: 2/05/2017

Page: 1
2/05/2017 3:20pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  114 Grace Williams Nebraska   9.875
  1  100 Danielle Breen Nebraska   9.875
  3  131 Lexi Mura Iowa   9.825
  4  106 P Taylor Houchin Nebraska   9.800
  4  120 Savannah Borman Iowa   9.800
  6  103 Sienna Crouse Nebraska   9.775
  6  127 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.775
  8  123 Mollie Drenth Iowa   9.750
  9  108 Jennie Laeng Nebraska   9.725
 10  136 Charlotte Sullivan Iowa   9.625
 11  112 Megan Schweihofer Nebraska   9.325
 12  130 Angel Metcalf Iowa   8.950

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Nebraska vs Iowa
Date: 2/05/2017

Page: 1
2/05/2017 3:20pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  109 P Ashley Lambert Nebraska   9.925
  2  103 P Sienna Crouse Nebraska   9.900
  3  106 P Taylor Houchin Nebraska   9.875
  4  112 Megan Schweihofer Nebraska   9.850
  4  108 P Jennie Laeng Nebraska   9.850
  4  135 Lanie Snyder Iowa   9.850
  4  127 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.850
  8  114 Grace Williams Nebraska   9.825
  8  122 Nicole Chow Iowa   9.825
  8  123 Mollie Drenth Iowa   9.825
 11  130 Angel Metcalf Iowa   9.775
 11  139 Melissa Zurawski Iowa   9.775

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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All-Around Results
Meet: Nebraska vs Iowa
Date: 2/05/2017

Page: 1
2/05/2017 3:20pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  106 P Taylor Houchin NEB   9.875   9.800   9.800   9.875  39.350
  2  108 Jennie Laeng NEB   9.850   9.875   9.725   9.850  39.300
  3  103 Sienna Crouse NEB   9.700   9.900   9.775   9.900  39.275
  4  123 Mollie Drenth Iowa   9.825   9.775   9.750   9.825  39.175
  5  112 P Megan Schweihofer NEB   9.825   9.900   9.325   9.850  38.900
  6  130 Angel Metcalf Iowa   9.700   9.825   8.950   9.775  38.250

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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